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Nome
GHADEER (FR)

ROI NORMAND (USA)
MINSTREL GLORY (USA)
CHOCTAW RIDGE (USA)
FAST GOLD (USA)
MIDNIGHT TIGER (USA)
CLACKSON

JULES (USA)

BUROOJ (GB)

IRISH FIGHTER (USA)
ROYAL ACADEMY (USA)
SPEND A BUCK(USA)
TOKATEE (USA)
BRIGHT AGAIN (USA)
ROY (USA)

LODE (USA)

DODGE (USA)
TREMPOLINO (USA)
CANDY STRIPES (USA)
SHUDANZ (CAN)

EXILE KING (USA)
STUKA (USA)

MUSIC PROSPECTOR (USA)
KNOW HEIGHTS (IRE)
NUGGET POINT (IRE)
NOTATION (USA)

SKI CHAMP (USA)

PUNK (ARG)
EFFERVESCING (USA)
NEW COLONY (USA)
TSUNAMI SLEW (USA)
PURPLE MOUNTAIN (USA)
MENSAGEIRO ALADO
AKSAR (USA)

BALIGH (IRE)

TUMBLE LARK (USA)
DE QUEST (GB)
NEDAWI (GB)

SUNNY'S HALO (CAN)
VETTORI (IRE)
PLEASANT VARIETY (USA)
MANE MINISTER(USA)
BLUSH RAMBLER (USA)
KHATANGO (USA)
SOUTHERN HALO (USA)
FITZCARRALDO (ARG)
FALCON JET

LEGAL CASE (IRE)
HAMPSTEAD (URU)
BARONIUS

DR.CARTER (USA)
KENETICO

HOSTAGE (USA)
JARRAAR (USA)
EQUALIZE (USA)

Netos
293

261
180
139
87
132
120
85
91
71
77
68
57
79
50
46
65
56
51
54
77
42
47
69
38
26
50
49
22
29
29
32
30
17
28
40
17
36
26
30
23
17
21
21
22
4
23
36
19
21
18
21
26
20
17

Ganharam
139

116
95
64
51
57
53
42
43
41
48
35
24
38
24
27
34
30
27
27
32
22
21
21
17
13
20
19
11
15
18
17
15

9
17
17

7
16
12

9
15

6
10
12
11

4
13
14

8
10
11

9
13

9
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Apres.
1722(65)

1467(57)
1137(44)
804 (50)
586 (32)
722(28)
713(35)
419(52)
572(25)
490(22)
498 (36)
400 (40)
356 (16)
499 (27)
310(25)
259(37)
321(19)
314(27)
274 (22)
330(10)
433(13)
245(13)
249 (15)
390(11)
254 (17)
159(14)
261(6)
288 (1)
114(11)
170(10)
244 (5)
209(10)
192(11)
116 (12)
205(6)
220(5)
89 (11)
165(14)
172(10)
147(15)
147(14)
89(9)
145(13)
185(4)
132(4)
28(6)
143(8)
218
110(4)
128(8)
122 (4)
112 (4)
124(3)
137(6)
109(9)

Vits.
224(7)
171(9)
179 (6)
113(9)
80 (4)
105(4)
93 (4)
84 (8)
70(2)
72 (4)
72(5)
74(10)
44 (1)
63
44 (1)
46 (4)
57(3)
46 (1)
41(5)
37
41 (1)
39(1)
35(3)
31
25(2)
23(2)
38
35
26 (3)
28 (1)
36
28
22(2)
17(3)
28
28
15(3)
23(1)
25(1)
18(1)
23
14(3)
19(1)
27
18(2)
5(1)
20
20
12(1)
15(2)
19
18
15(1)
18(1)
10(2)

Cols.
926 (9)
742 (10)
633(15)
415(12)
309(12)
391(5)
375(7)
213(11)
291(10)
282(2)
273(9)
199(7)
194 (5)
247(6)
180(6)
144(7)
161(2)
158(6)
132(4)
170(3)
245 (4)
134(2)
129(1)
204(2)
122(1)
88(4)
137(3)

170
59 (4)
95(3)
128(2)
105(3)
110(3)
60(5)
109(2)
119(2)
42(3)
81 (1)
88 (1)
77(4)
77(5)

43
66 (1)
95(1)

75
20(4)
78 (1)

113

63

62
68(1)
52(2)
71(1)
68(1)
64 (1)
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.769.
.495.
.246
.896
.483
.439.
.308
.253.
.182.
.121
.100
.093

770
769.
755
720
688.
679.
582
561.
514.
508
493.
479.
416
407.
402
395
395
383
382
365.
360.
336.
334.
333.
322
318.
317.
317
310.
308.
285.
285.
283.
280.
261.
248.
242
239.
226.
224
220.
219.
215.

Premio
214,87

460,83

.509,83
.081,20
.287,31

779,18

.002,56

789,02
766,26

.546,22
.346,89
.609,24
.369,16

109,37

.224,98
.539,94

894,45
025,00

.207,66

871,13
742,01

.583,19

180,34
141,47

.257,02

983,95

.211,88
.858,19
.376,80
.570, 46
.520,86

122,73
418,13
475,53
381,69
202,00

.385,15

705,00
861,18

.810,06

830,33
798,74
672,87
464,76
477,96
897,13
582,81
299,02

.698,88

265,31
472,52

.284,58

990,60
280,79
997,34
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98
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100

Nome
BIN AJWAAD (IRE)

COAX ME CLYDE (USA)
AMERICAN GIPSY (USA)
JOLLY QUICK

YAGLI (USA)

UN ETENDARD (USA)
ROMARIN

TORRENTIAL (USA)
BASIM (USA)

OUR CAPTAIN WILLIE (USA)

CRIMSON TIDE (IRE)
GREEN DANCER (USA)
AFLEET (CAN)
MARIA'S MON (USA)
GRIMALDI

MUCH BETTER
SESTERO

ITAJARA

LINAMIX (FR)
ATTICUS (USA)
RAMIRITO

BELO COLONY
HUSSONET (USA)
BOATMAN (USA)
DEPOSIT TICKET (USA)
DANCE BID (USA)
DARK BROWN

SLAP JACK (USA)

THUNDERING FORCE (USA)

REVE DORE (USA)
ST.CHAD (GB)
BRASEANTE (ARG)

WILD AGAIN(USA)

VAL DE GRACE
ARIOSTO (ARG)
FANTASTIC DANCER
CLEVER TRICK(USA)
ODYSSEUS

DIXIELAND BAND (USA)
FORT DE FRANCE (ARG)
SOBERBO

BAYNOUN (IRE)

STORM BIRD (CAN)
STORM CAT (USA)

JET SELLER (ARG)

Netos
14

9
16
17
20
10
27

8
13
25

4
14

4

3
18
27
17
18
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13
15

Ganharam
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Apres.
111(8)
70(5)
87(3)
94 (3)
119(4)
116
176 (3)
36(3)
101(9)
156 (3)
35(2)
98(8)
19(5)
17(8)
142(6)
153(5)
118(3)
146 (9)
33(7)
11(5)
73(10)
21(6)
14 (4)
50(2)
42(6)
53(7)
102 (1)
81(2)
90(2)
110(3)
130(2)
57

69 (1)
57(5)
77(2)
27(7)
54 (1)
78 (1)
36(4)
55(10)
43(2)
108

55

39
53(5)

Vits.
11

13(2)

10(1)

Cols.
52(2)
40 (1)
60(2)
55(3)
52(1)
75
88
16 (1)
54
65
19
40
9(1)
8(1)
75(3)

29(1)
24 (2)
32(4)
49
47(1)
48
58
70
33
40
34(3)
44 (1)
15(3)
32
32
21(2)
20(3)
24
59
19
19
27(2)

207.
200.
199.
199.
191.
189.
189.
185
180
180
179.
177
174.
170
170.
166
165.
163.
153.
152.
149.
146
142.
138.
137
137
134
132
132
130
126
121
121.
120
120.
119.
119
118.
118.
118
117.
115.
113
113.
113.

Premio
933,78

767,48
199,85
175,74
535,89
669,54
660,28

.298,65
.659,85
.494,24

147,53

.338,67

871,62

.517,51

453,28

.623,91

113,13
966,43
170,99
094,14
139,54

.985,98

943,68
142,68

.854,29
.565,20
.697,73
.494,63
.239,78
.513,83
.602,25
.329,81

179,39

.329,47

099,88
978,03

.253,89

500,85
294,68

.285,89

023,98
560,98

.609,60

566,24
427,00



